
GREGORIAN DATE ISLAMIC DATE IHIC PROGRAM DATE EVENT TYPE EVENT / PROGRAM DETAILS

Thursday, 30 October 2025 8 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Thursday, 30 October 2025 Weekly Programs Thursday Dua Kumayl with Tafsir of Holy Quran

Friday, 31 October 2025 9 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Friday, 31 October 2025 Weekly Programs Dua Nudba

Friday, 31 October 2025 9 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Friday, 31 October 2025 Weekly Programs Friday Prayer

Friday, 31 October 2025 9 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Friday, 31 October 2025 Weekly Programs Normal Friday Evening Program

Tuesday, 4 November 2025 13 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Monday, 3 November 2025 Major Event Martyrdom of Sayeda Fatima Al Zahra (sa)

Tuesday, 4 November 2025 13 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Tuesday, 4 November 2025 Major Event Martyrdom of Sayeda Fatima Al Zahra (sa)

Friday, 7 November 2025 16 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Friday, 7 November 2025 Major Event Ladies only Program - Martyrdom of Sayeda Fatima Al Zahra (sa)

Thursday, 13 November 2025 22 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Thursday, 13 November 2025 Weekly Programs Thursday Dua Kumayl with Tafsir of Holy Quran

Friday, 14 November 2025 23 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Friday, 14 November 2025 Weekly Programs Dua Nudba

Friday, 14 November 2025 23 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Friday, 14 November 2025 Weekly Programs Friday Prayer

Friday, 14 November 2025 23 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Friday, 14 November 2025 Weekly Programs Commemoration for Martyrdom of Sayeda Fatima Al Zahra (sa)

Thursday, 20 November 2025 29 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Thursday, 20 November 2025 Weekly Programs Thursday Dua Kumayl with Tafsir of Holy Quran

Friday, 21 November 2025 30 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Friday, 21 November 2025 Weekly Programs Dua Nudba

Friday, 21 November 2025 30 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Friday, 21 November 2025 Weekly Programs Friday Prayer

Friday, 21 November 2025 30 JAMADIL AWWAL 1447 Friday, 21 November 2025 Major Event Commemoration for Martyrdom of Sayeda Fatima Al Zahra (sa)

Sunday, 23 November 2025 2 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Sunday, 23 November 2025 Major Event Commemoration for Martyrdom of Sayeda Fatima Al Zahra (sa)

Monday, 24 November 2025 3 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Monday, 24 November 2025 Major Event Commemoration for Martyrdom of Sayeda Fatima Al Zahra (sa)

Thursday, 27 November 2025 6 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Thursday, 27 November 2025 Weekly Programs Thursday Dua Kumayl with Tafsir of Holy Quran

Friday, 28 November 2025 7 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Friday, 28 November 2025 Weekly Programs Dua Nudba

Friday, 28 November 2025 7 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Friday, 28 November 2025 Weekly Programs Friday Prayer

Friday, 28 November 2025 7 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Friday, 28 November 2025 Weekly Programs Normal Friday Evening Program

Thursday, 4 December 2025 13 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Thursday, 4 December 2025 Major Event
Dua Kumayl with with Majlis commemorating of Wafat of Ummul-Banin (sa); 

mother of Abul-Fadhl al-Abbas (as)
Friday, 5 December 2025 14 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Friday, 5 December 2025 Weekly Programs Dua Nudba

Friday, 5 December 2025 14 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Friday, 5 December 2025 Weekly Programs Friday Prayer

Friday, 5 December 2025 14 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Friday, 5 December 2025 Major Event Commemoration of Wafat of Ummul-Banin (sa); mother of Abul-Fadhl al-Abbas (as)

Thursday, 11 December 2025 20 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Thursday, 11 December 2025 Major Event Thursday Dua Kumayl

Friday, 12 December 2025 14 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Friday, 12 December 2025 Weekly Programs Dua Nudba

Friday, 12 December 2025 14 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Friday, 12 December 2025 Weekly Programs Friday Prayer

Friday, 12 December 2025 14 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Friday, 12 December 2025 Major Event Celebration for the Birth Anniversary of Sayeda Fatima Al Zahra (sa)

Saturday, 13 December 2025 14 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Saturday, 13 December 2025 Major Event Ladies Only - Celebration for the Birth Anniversary of Sayeda Fatima Al Zahra (sa)

Thursday, 18 December 2025 27 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Thursday, 18 December 2025 Weekly Programs Thursday Dua Kumayl

Friday, 19 December 2025 28 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Friday, 19 December 2025 Weekly Programs Dua Nudba

Friday, 19 December 2025 28 JAMADIL THANI 1447 Friday, 19 December 2025 Weekly Programs Friday Prayer

Monday, 22 December 2025 1 RAJAB 1447 Friday, 19 December 2025 Major Event Celebration of Birth Anniversary of Imam Mohammad al-Baqir (as)

Wednesday, 24 December 2025 3 RAJAB 1447 Friday, 26 December 2025 Major Event Martyrdom of Imam Ali al-Naqi (as)

Thursday, 1 January 2026 11 RAJAB 1447 Thursday, 18 December 2025 Weekly Programs Thursday Dua Kumayl

Friday, 2 January 2026 12 RAJAB 1447 Friday, 19 December 2025 Weekly Programs Dua Nudba

Friday, 2 January 2026 12 RAJAB 1447 Friday, 19 December 2025 Weekly Programs Friday Prayer

Wednesday, 31 December 2025 10 RAJAB 1447 Friday, 2 January 2026 Major Event Celebration of Birth Anniversary of Imam Jawad (as)

Saturday, 3 January 2026 13 RAJAB 1447 Friday, 2 January 2026 Major Event Celebration of Birth Anniversary of Imam Ali (as)
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